Justin Bis

Sample in the picture produced in fabric:
Hevre 22 [ Fabb ]

Functions:
Nosag springs

@ Bedding storage

=

Reversible chaise longue

Highly elastic foam

@ Sleeping function
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Data sheet:

Product number ROPEZ
Dimensions

Total width

Total depth

Total height with cushion
Total height without cushion
Seat height

Backrest height

High feet

Armrest height

Seat depth without cushion
Depth of seat to cushion
Seat depth of the ottoman to the cushion
Depth Armrests

Overall seat width

Seat width of the ottoman
Width armrests

Dimensions lying surface

ROP-D288
W239 x D157 x H85 cm
239 cm

157 cm

85 cm

68 cm

43 cm

45 cm

5cm

49 cm

93 cm

69 cm

114 cm

105 cm

187 cm

92 cm

26 cm
187x138 cm



Dimensions of the bedding box

20x 76 x 92 cm

Is the Corner Sofa universal? Can it be assembled on

the left or right side?

Yes

Number of legs, Material, colour

Plastic - 14 pcs. - Black

Number of seats

4

Maximum load capacity

500 kg

Furniture to be transported whole or disassembled, if

disassembled what needs to be assembled

The customer must only screw legs to
the part corner sofa and assemble
the ottoman with two-seater part.

Type of seat foam

Highly elastic polyurethane foam

Type of backrest foam

Highly elastic polyurethane foam

Type of seat suspension

Wave springs

Type of backrest suspension

Loose backrest cushions filled with
foam and silicone

Frame material

Chipboard, MDF, HDF, Solid wood,
Plywood

Is the back of the furniture upholstered with fabric

Yes

Number of arms

2

Number and size of back cushions

2 x 95x45x20 cm

Number and size of decorative pillows

2 x 40x30x15 cm

Weight

112 kg

m3 - model volume

1,63 m3

Dimensions and Weight of Colli 1 [ HXDxW - KG ]

65x157x94 cm - 72 kg

Dimensions and Weight of Colli 2 [ HXDxW - KG ]

65x107x97 cm - 42 kg










