

Justin Bis



Sample in the picture produced in fabric: Hevre 22 [Fabb]



Functions:



Nosag springs



Bedding storage



Reversible chaise longue



Sleeping function



Highly elastic foam



Scan the QR code to see this product in the ROPEZ catalogue:







Product number ROPEZ	ROP-D288
Dimensions	W239 x D157 x H85 cm
Total width	239 cm
Total depth	157 cm
Total height with cushion	85 cm
Total height without cushion	68 cm
Seat height	43 cm
Backrest height	45 cm
High feet	5 cm
Armrest height	49 cm
Seat depth without cushion	93 cm
Depth of seat to cushion	69 cm
Seat depth of the ottoman to the cushion	114 cm
Depth Armrests	105 cm
Overall seat width	187 cm
Seat width of the ottoman	92 cm
Width armrests	26 cm
Dimensions lying surface	187x138 cm







Dimensions of the bedding box	20 x 76 x 92 cm
Is the Corner Sofa universal? Can it be assembled on the left or right side?	Yes
Number of legs, Material, colour	Plastic - 14 pcs Black
Number of seats	4
Maximum load capacity	500 kg
Furniture to be transported whole or disassembled, if disassembled what needs to be assembled	The customer must only screw legs to the part corner sofa and assemble the ottoman with two-seater part.
Type of seat foam	Highly elastic polyurethane foam
Type of backrest foam	Highly elastic polyurethane foam
Type of seat suspension	Wave springs
Type of backrest suspension	Loose backrest cushions filled with foam and silicone
Frame material	Chipboard, MDF, HDF, Solid wood, Plywood
Is the back of the furniture upholstered with fabric	Yes
Number of arms	2
Number and size of back cushions	2 x 95x45x20 cm
Number and size of decorative pillows	2 x 40x30x15 cm
Weight	112 kg
m3 - model volume	1,63 m3
Dimensions and Weight of Colli 1 [HxDxW - KG]	65x157x94 cm - 72 kg
Dimensions and Weight of Colli 2 [HxDxW - KG]	65x107x97 cm - 42 kg









